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AYVENS EUR1.5

ISIN: FR0013258662

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:04

Price
6.11 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.85% (-0.12)

FR0013258662
AYV

Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

4,992 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

6.00 EUR (686)
6.15 EUR (100)
6.16 EUR
6.195 EUR
6.005 EUR
6.225 EUR
6.102359 EUR
309,921
1,828,577.00
743
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/12 b
2024/07/11 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013258662&ID_NOTATION=190761990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013258662&ID_NOTATION=190761990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c9cea607a2ce0a693e1db741b16c6e8f32aa0de097155690edacf3372e7b497&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cba5a241856ef8184&time=1721242719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a816c8e764d7775162dc6c1526e50e89fbca0b37d2623b2b18f513e096b5f2e1&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b90f3158f063fadb9&time=1721242719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=783a179adffd00faed6e6fa216938c212b35a26efb6a9cdebf2bd59af8bea85e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=822ecd5d1d32af95d&time=1721242719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46576f3f471b7fd6fdb57c5a5be70f26b1207a9ad2acb6434eee5e079093b034&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8da6f8b71eea93d3e&time=1721242719&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3884c76fca9c7fdaf06756bdf2cedf24d8c2d6a897637e9e3df8ea5a360ae2b1&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a70573fd5958b072e&time=1721242719&tool=RSC

AYVENS EUR1.5

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:04

Price
6.11 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.85% (-0.12)

ISIN FR0013258662
Symbol AYV
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,992 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.00 EUR (686)
Ask (Ask size) 6.15 EUR (100)
Open 6.16 EUR
High 6.195 EUR
Low 6.005 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.225 EUR
VWAP 6.102359 EUR
Volume (pcs) 309,921
Trading volume 1,828,577.00
Number of trades 743
Last size 243
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +7.48% -37.04% -45.99%
Perf (abs.) +0.43 -3.60 -5.20
Beta 1.70 1.68 1.02
Volatility 42.84 41.50 35.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AYVENS EUR1.5

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 19:19
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:08
07/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 11:05

6.09 EUR (309,671)
5.79 EUR (717,454)
6.26 EUR (596,932)
6.77 EUR (644,044)
7.51 EUR (2024/05/28)
5.11 EUR (2024/02/14)
10.04 EUR (2023/09/15)
5.11 EUR (2024/02/14)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

6.095 EUR 0.01 38

5.95 EUR 0.00 8

6.16 EUR 0.00 1

6.08 EUR 0.00 2

6.005 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190761990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420831339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190903714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192847792
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192847792
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190839010

AYVENS EUR1.5

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

16:48 6.57 USD 0.04

17:35 6.11 EUR 1.83

- - 0.00

08:11 6.165 EUR 0.00

20:40 6.125 EUR 0.00

743

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418879354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201359479

AYVENS EUR1.5

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
AYVENS SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Pierre Palmieri
Didier Hauguel
Anik Chaumartin
Benoit Grisoni
Christophe Périllat-

Piratoine
Delphine Garcin-

Meunier

Diony Lebot
Frédéric Oudéa
Hacina Py
Mark Stephens

Patricia Lacoste

Xavier Durand

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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